Position

Chief Grants Development
Officer

Assistant Development
Coordinator

Administrative Analyst

Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Grants Development

Grants Development

Grants Development

Grants Development

Total Wages

$121,450

$93,811

$66,710

$50,879

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,910
$24,937

$17,339

$18,819



