Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Grants Development Officer		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Grants Development	\$121,450	\$28,910
Assistant Development Coordinator		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Grants Development	\$93,811	\$24,937
Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Grants Development	\$66,710	\$17,339
Secretary		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Grants Development	\$50,879	\$18,819